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GetAlong Register Release Dates 2025-2026                  


	Goes Live on
	For Dates
	No. of weeks

	Friday 15th August 2025 
8am
	Tuesday 2nd September – Friday 26th September 2025

	4

	Friday 26th September 2025 
8am
	Monday 29th September – Thursday 23rd October 2025
(half-term 24th - 31st Oct)
	4

	Friday 24th October 2025
8am
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 3rd November – Friday 28th November 2025
	4

	Friday 28th November 2025
8am
	Monday 1st December – Friday 19th December 2025
(Xmas Hols 22nd Dec – 6th Jan)
	3

	Friday 19th December 2025
8am
	Tuesday 6th January – Friday 23rdJanuary 2026
	3

	Friday 23rd January 2026
8am
	Monday 26th January – Friday 13th February 2026
(half-term 16th-20th Feb)
	3

	Friday 13th February 2026
8am
	Monday 23rd February – Friday 13th March 2026

	3

	Friday 13th March 2026
8am
	Monday 16th March – Thursday 2nd April 2026
(Easter Hols 3rd – 17th April)
	3

	Thursday 2nd April 2026
8am
	Monday 20th April – Friday 8th May 2026
(30th April Closed for voting) (4th May Bank Holiday)
	3

	Friday 8th May 2026
8am
	Monday 11th May – Friday 22nd May 2026
(half-term 25th-29th May)
	2

	Friday 22nd May 2026
8am
	Monday 1st June – Friday 26th June 2026

	4

	Friday 26th June 2026
8am
	Monday 29th June – Friday 17th July 2026
	3
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